
Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL302

Digital Logic & 
Computer 

Architecture 
Lab 

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

38001 MarksO 52 13 65 23 53 16 69 65 16 81 75 20 95 53 18 71 22 23 45 23 23 23 46 20 43 63 23 23 46 627
Grade C C C O C O C O O O O O O C O B O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 21 30 30 24 10 10 10 20 20 206

38002 MarksO 61 18 79 23 46 17 63 60 18 78 49 16 65 67 13 80 21 23 44 22 21 23 44 20 42 62 23 23 46 606
Grade A O A O D O C A O A C O C O C O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 27 10 21 27 21 30 10 10 10 20 20 206

38003 MarksO 54 14 68 17 57 15 72 46 15 61 75 17 92 70 15 85 20 19 39 22 20 22 42 18 41 59 22 22 44 601
Grade C B C C B A B D A C O O O O A O O A A O O O O B O A O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 7 24 21 30 30 9 10 10 18 20 200

38004 MarksO 46 18 64 21 62 16 78 55 13 68 70 18 88 56 14 70 20 23 43 21 20 23 43 18 43 61 22 22 44 601
Grade D O C O A O A C C C O O O B B B O O O O O O O B O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 27 21 30 24 10 10 10 20 20 203

38005
MarksO

32
06�
@2

38�
@2

19 35 15 50 33 12 45 41 16 57 33 14 47 18 20 38 21 23 20 43 22 40 62 20 21 41
461�
@2

Grade P P P A P A D P C E D O D P B E B O A O O O O O O O O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 12 9 18 15 18 15 9 10 10 20 20 156
38006 MarksO 18F 10E 28 20E 33E 17E 50 41E 16E 57 42E 17E 59 43E 15E 58 20E 21E 41 21E 22E 20E 42 19E 40E 59 21E 22E 43 478

Grade F D F O P O D D O D D O D D A D O O O O O O O A O A O O O
C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20

GP*C 0 10 18 18 18 18 10 10 10 18 20 150
38007 MarksO 59 18 77 20 57 09 66 63 15 78 52 15 67 52 17 69 20 20 40 21 20 22 42 18 40 58 18 17 35 573

Grade B O A O B E C A A A C A C C O C O O O O O O O B O A B C B
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 27 10 21 27 21 21 10 10 10 18 16 191

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Digital Logic & 
Computer 

Architecture

   CSC301

Grade
Grade Point
C*GP

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (Regular) and November 2024 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

  CSC303

Data Structure

RE
SU

LT

  CSL304
Skill base Lab 
course Object 

Oriented 
Programming 

with Java

  CSM301

Mini Project - 1A
Engineering 

Mathematics-III

  CSC302

Discrete 
Structures and 
Graph Theory

  CSL303

Computer 
Graphics Lab

AROTE ADITYA 
GORKSHA MEERA

8.96

  CSC305

Computer 
Graphics

 CSL301

Data Structure 
Lab

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

TO
TA

L

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

  CSC304

P

/ BENDRE ARATI 
BASALINGAPPA 

DEVAKI

8.96 P

BHAGAT SAHIL 
SACHIN SANGEETA

8.70 P

BHOSLE SWAYAM 
LAHU NEELIMA

8.83 P

/ BHOSTEKAR SANIKA 
TANAJI

6.78 P

/ BHUVAD MANALI 
SUNIL

- - F

BORADE NIHAL 
BHALCHANDRA 

YOGITA

8.30 P

Credit GP Date: 

Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Page 1 of 13

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0 Entered by                 Read by                  Checked by                              Principal



Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL302

Digital Logic & 
Computer 

Architecture 
Lab 

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

38008 MarksO 55 17 72 23 66 19 85 71 20 91 64 20 84 50 17 67 23 23 46 23 20 23 43 21 42 63 23 23 46 643
Grade C O B O O O O O O O O O O C O C O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 24 10 30 30 30 21 10 10 10 20 20 215

38009 MarksO 38 12 50 21 66 16 82 37 10 47 72 16 88 48 12 60 20 22 42 21 21 19 40 18 42 60 23 22 45 556
Grade E C D O O O O E D E O O O C C C O O O O O A O B O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 10 30 15 30 21 10 10 10 20 20 194

38010 MarksO 18F 08E 26 17E 38E 08E 46 16F 03F 19 32E 08E 40 17F 10E 27 16E 19E 35 18E 16E 17E 33 16E 36E 52 20E 20E 40 353
Grade F P F C E P E F F F P P P F D F C A B B C C C C B C O O O

C - - 1 3 - - 3 - - 1 1 1 2 2 14
GP*C 0 7 15 0 12 0 8 8 7 14 20 91

38011
MarksO

32
06�
@2

38�
2@

18 43 17 60 34 10 44 36 15 51 39 13 52 18 20 38 19 23 19 42 19 43 62 20 18 38
462�
@2

Grade P P P B D O C P D P E A D E C D B O A A O A O A O O O B A
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 12 8 21 12 18 18 9 9 10 20 18 155
38012 MarksO 43 11 54 20 49 10 59 39 08 47 42 10 52 40 12 52 15 20 35 21 16 15 31 18 38 56 23 22 45 472

Grade D D D O C D D E P E D D D D C D C O B O C C C B A B O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 18 10 18 15 18 18 8 10 7 16 20 158
38013 MarksO 32E 08E 40 17E 32E 13E 45 34E 08E 42 18F 10E 28 34E 08E 42 18E 19E 37 20E 18E 20E 38 19E 39E 58 21E 23E 44 411

Grade P P P C P C E P P P F D F P P P B A B O B O A A A A O O O
C 3 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 20

GP*C 12 7 15 12 0 12 8 10 9 18 20 123
38014 MarksO Ab 08E 8 14E 07F 09E 16 32E 09E 41 04F 11E 15 41E 08E 49 10E 14E 24 Ab 10E 10E 20 13E 30E 43 20E 19E 39 269

Grade F P F D F E F P E P F D F D P E P D E F P P P D C D O A A
C 0 1 - - 3 - - 3 1 0 1 2 2 0

GP*C 0 6 0 12 0 15 5 0 4 12 18 0

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Discrete 
Structures and 
Graph Theory

Data Structure
Digital Logic & 

Computer 
Architecture

Computer 
Graphics

Data Structure 
Lab

Mini Project - 1A

 CSL301   CSL303   CSL304   CSM301

TO
TA

L

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)Courses →

   CSC301   CSC302   CSC303   CSC304   CSC305

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (Regular) and November 2024 (A.T.K.T)

CHAUDHARI KOUSHAL 
SUJIT CONSILIA

9.35 P

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Computer 
Graphics Lab

Skill base Lab 
course Object 

Oriented 
Programming 

with Java

CHORGE ROHAN 
RAMCHANDRA 

VAISHALI

8.43 P

DHOLE SAMEER 
ANANT SUREKHA

- - F

GAWADE YASH 
DHONDU

6.74 P

GONE NIKHIL SURESH 
SAPANA

6.87 P

GORADKAR JAY 
MOHAN PRIYA

- - F

GOSAVI VIGHNESH 
SANTOSH SAKSHI

- F

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Page 2 of 13

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0 Entered by                 Read by                  Checked by                              Principal



Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL302

Digital Logic & 
Computer 

Architecture 
Lab 

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

38015 MarksO 43 16 59 21 53 17 70 51 13 64 61 19 80 51 18 69 22 21 43 22 16 22 38 17 38 55 21 21 42 563
Grade D O D O C O B C C C A O O C O C O O O O C O A C A B O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 10 24 21 30 21 10 10 9 16 20 189

38016 MarksO 40E 05F 45 18E 48E 12E 60 36E 12E 48 50E 11E 61 40E 12E 52 20E 20E 40 21E 21E 21E 42 20E 41E 61 23E 22E 45 493
Grade D F F B C C C E C E C D C D C D O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 8 21 15 21 18 10 10 10 20 20 153

38017 MarksO 38 17 55 21 52 12 64 48 15 63 44 10 54 38 12 50 19 19 38 19 18 22 40 18 39 57 17 17 34 495
Grade E O D O C C C C A C D D D E C D A A A A B O O B A A C C C

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 10 21 21 18 18 9 9 10 18 14 166

38018
MarksO

26�
*

08
34�
*

18 40 13 53 32 12 44 42 16 58 38 15 53 20 21 41 21 22 19 41 22 44 66 18 19 37 466

Grade P P P B D C D P C P D O D E A D O O O O O A O O O O B A B
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 12 8 18 12 18 18 10 10 10 20 16 152
38019 MarksO 17F 06F 23 18E 36E 12E 48 40E 12E 52 35E 14E 49 38E 13E 51 20E 21E 41 20E 19E 20E 39 21E 42E 63 21E 22E 43 447

Grade F F F B E C E D C D P B E E C D O O O O A O A O O O O O O
C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20

GP*C 0 8 15 18 15 18 10 10 9 20 20 143
38020 MarksO 40 17 57 21 60 18 78 65 14 79 71 17 88 58 14 72 23 22 45 22 21 22 43 19 39 58 23 23 46 609

Grade D O D O A O A O B A O O O B B B O O O O O O O A A A O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 18 10 27 27 30 24 10 10 10 18 20 204
38021 MarksO 00F 01F 1 16E 11F 08E 19 01F 03F 4 05F 00F 5 07F 03F 10 11E 15E 26 17E 14E 15E 29 15E 32E 47 18E 18E 36 210

Grade F F F C F P F F F F F F F F F F P C D C D C D C C C B B B
C - - 1 - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 2 2 8

GP*C 0 7 0 0 0 0 6 7 6 14 16 56

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Discrete 
Structures and 
Graph Theory

Data Structure
Digital Logic & 

Computer 
Architecture

Computer 
Graphics

  CSL304

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (Regular) and November 2024 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

   CSC301

Data Structure 
Lab

Computer 
Graphics Lab

Skill base Lab 
course Object 

Oriented 
Programming 

with Java

  CSC302   CSC303   CSC304   CSM301  CSC305

GUPTA SUMIT 
HARISHANKAR RITA

8.22 P

TO
TA

L

Mini Project - 1A

 CSL301   CSL303

/ JADHAV SHRUTI 
SACHIN KRANTI

- - F

JAY JAGDISH 
NAGAVKAR ARCHANA

7.22 P

JOSHI SARTHAK 
ABHIJIT

6.61 P

KADU ADESH JAYVANT - - F

KALASGONDA 
SHRIDHAR 

MAHANTESH ANITA

8.87 P

/ KALE KRANTI SHIVAJI 
JAYMALA

- - F

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Page 3 of 13

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0 Entered by                 Read by                  Checked by                              Principal



Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL302

Digital Logic & 
Computer 

Architecture 
Lab 

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

38022
MarksO

27�
*

08
35�
*

18 44 16 60 48 12 60 32 17 49 34 13 47 20 21 41 18 19 19 38 19 40 59 19 20 39 464

Grade P P P B D O C C C C P O E P C E O O O B A A A A O A A O A
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 12 8 21 21 15 15 10 8 9 18 18 155
38023 MarksO 33 09 42 16 32 12 44 44 12 56 41 13 54 50 10 60 20 20 40 21 16 20 36 17 38 55 21 21 42 466

Grade P E P C P C P D C D D C D C D C O O O O C O B C A B O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 12 7 12 18 18 21 10 10 8 16 20 152
38024 MarksO 38 11 49 16 44 13 57 47 11 58 47 14 61 58 12 70 18 20 38 21 16 18 34 18 40 58 21 21 42 504

Grade E D E C D C D D D D D B C B C B B O A O C B C B O A O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 15 7 18 18 21 24 9 10 7 18 20 167
38025 MarksO 50 14 64 20 54 16 70 45 14 59 50 14 64 60 13 73 17 21 38 21 16 16 32 17 37 54 21 21 42 537

Grade C B C O C O B D B D C B C A C B C O A O C C C C B B O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 21 10 24 18 21 24 9 10 7 16 20 180
38026 MarksO 46 19 65 22 62 16 78 76 18 94 67 19 86 58 15 73 23 23 46 22 21 23 44 22 44 66 23 23 46 642

Grade D O C O A O A O O O O O O B A B O O O O O O O O O O O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 21 10 27 30 30 24 10 10 10 20 20 212
38027 MarksO 54 16 70 20 64 14 78 45 10 55 62 19 81 54 15 69 20 22 42 21 19 19 38 19 40 59 23 22 45 578

Grade C O B O O B A D D D A O O C A C O O O O A A A A O A O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 24 10 27 18 30 21 10 10 9 18 20 197
38028 MarksO 59 17 76 21 57 15 72 38 12 50 58 19 77 52 14 66 22 22 44 20 21 23 44 22 44 66 23 22 45 581

Grade B O A O B A B E C D B O A C B C O O O O O O O O O O O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 27 10 24 18 27 21 10 10 10 20 20 197

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Computer 
Graphics

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (Regular) and November 2024 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

   CSC301

Data Structure 
Lab

Computer 
Graphics Lab

Skill base Lab 
course Object 

Oriented 
Programming 

with Java

  CSM301  CSC305  CSL301   CSL303   CSL304  CSC302   CSC303   CSC304

TO
TA

L

Mini Project - 1A

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

KANSE ARYAN 
CHARAN

6.74 P

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Discrete 
Structures and 
Graph Theory

Data Structure
Digital Logic & 

Computer 
Architecture

KHARADE VEDANT 
VIKAS RUPALI

6.61 P

KHARAT TISHYA 
SURYAKANT JIVIKA

7.26 P

KHARATMOL ARYAN 
DILIP

7.83 P

KHOT UDAYSINGH 
PUNDLIK BALIKA

9.22 P

KOLAPE YOGESH 
BHIKAJI KALPANA

8.57 P

/ KOLAPE YOGITA 
BHIKAJI KALPANA

8.57 P

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Page 4 of 13

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0 Entered by                 Read by                  Checked by                              Principal



Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL302

Digital Logic & 
Computer 

Architecture 
Lab 

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

38029 MarksO 35 10 45 21 40 10 50 32 09 41 32 13 45 55 08 63 22 20 42 22 18 19 37 19 40 59 23 22 45 470
Grade P D E O D D D P E P P C E C P C O O O O B A B A O A O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 15 10 18 12 15 21 10 10 8 18 20 157

38030
MarksO

42 12 54 21 54 14 68 32
06�
@2

38�
@2

52 15 67 44 10 54 19 23 42 21 18 23 41 18 38 56 22 23 45
507�
@2

Grade D C D O C B C P P P C A C D D D A O O O B O O B A B O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 18 10 21 12 21 18 10 10 10 16 20 166
38031 MarksO 55 16 71 23 60 15 75 53 14 67 59 15 74 53 17 70 20 22 42 21 17 20 37 18 39 57 17 17 34 571

Grade C O B O A A A C B C B A B C O B O O O O C O B B A A C C C
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 24 10 27 21 24 24 10 10 8 18 14 190
38032 MarksO 32 17 49 20 53 12 65 59 11 70 45 14 59 69 12 81 22 21 43 21 18 21 39 21 42 63 20 23 43 553

Grade P O E O C C C B D B D B D O C O O O O O B O A O O O O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 15 10 21 24 18 30 10 10 9 20 20 187
38033 MarksO 32 12 44 20 57 17 74 40 15 55 64 18 82 52 16 68 22 20 42 21 21 20 41 22 44 66 20 21 41 554

Grade P C P O B O B D A D O O O C O C O O O O O O O O O O O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 12 10 24 18 30 21 10 10 10 20 20 185
38034 MarksO 63 18 81 22 56 19 75 55 17 72 71 18 89 69 16 85 18 21 39 21 20 20 40 21 42 63 21 22 43 630

Grade A O O O B O A C O B O O O O O O B O A O O O O O O O O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 30 10 27 24 30 30 9 10 10 20 20 220
38035 MarksO 44 16 60 23 66 19 85 46 15 61 60 18 78 57 16 73 23 23 46 23 20 23 43 21 42 63 23 22 45 600

Grade D O C O O O O D A C A O A B O B O O O O O O O O O O O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 21 10 30 21 27 24 10 10 10 20 20 203

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Discrete 
Structures and 
Graph Theory

Data Structure
Digital Logic & 

Computer 
Architecture

Computer 
Graphics

Data Structure 
Lab

Computer 
Graphics Lab

Skill base Lab 
course Object 

Oriented 
Programming 

with Java

  CSC305  CSL301   CSL303   CSL304   CSM301

TO
TA

L

Mini Project - 1A

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (Regular) and November 2024 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

KONDLEKAR SHRAVAN 
SANTOSH SAKSHI

6.83 P

  CSC302   CSC303   CSC304   CSC301

/ MAHADIK KETAKI 
SANTOSH SHWETA

7.22 P

MAHAMUNKAR 
VEDANT VIKAS 

VISHAKHA

8.26 P

MENGAWADE ADITYA 
ANIL CHANDA

8.13 P

MHATRE NAVIN 
UPENDRA

8.04 P

MHETRE ADITYA 
SHANKAR LALITA

9.57 P

MOHAMMED HASSAN 
SUFYAN ALI BAIG 

NAZREEN

8.83 P

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Page 5 of 13

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0 Entered by                 Read by                  Checked by                              Principal



Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL302

Digital Logic & 
Computer 

Architecture 
Lab 

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

38036 MarksO 34 11 45 16 59 15 74 58 15 73 60 17 77 51 14 65 23 23 46 21 20 23 43 17 38 55 23 22 45 560
Grade P D E C B A B B A B A O A C B C O O O O O O O C A B O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 15 7 24 24 27 21 10 10 10 16 20 184

38037 MarksO 07F 05F 12 14E 02F 10E 12 33E 09E 42 02F 14E 16 33E 09E 42 10E 13E 23 18E 10E 10E 20 14E 30E 44 21E 20E 41 284
Grade F F F D F D F P E P F B F P E P P D E B P P P D C D O O O

C - - 1 - - 3 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 14
GP*C 0 6 0 12 0 12 5 8 4 12 20 79

38038 MarksO 03F 02F 5 Ab 37E 11E 48 17F 10E 27 07F 08E 15 32E 10E 42 20E 11E 31 17E 17E 18E 35 16E 36E 52 22E 21E 43 315
Grade F F F F E D E F D F F P F P D P O P C C C B B C B C O O O

C - - 0 3 - - - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 0
GP*C 0 0 15 0 0 12 7 7 8 14 20 0

38039 MarksO 34 16 50 21 49 11 60 42 16 58 41 16 57 54 13 67 20 23 43 23 18 23 41 20 40 60 22 23 45 525
Grade P O D O C D C D O D D O D C C C O O O O B O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 10 21 18 18 21 10 10 10 20 20 176

38040 MarksO 38 11 49 20 54 14 68 45 11 56 41 14 55 52 14 66 21 20 41 20 16 18 34 15 32 47 22 21 43 499
Grade E D E O C B C D D D D B D C B C O O O O C B C C C C O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 15 10 21 18 18 21 10 10 7 14 20 164

38041 MarksO 15F 10E 25 19E 48E 17E 65 48E 16E 64 45E 18E 63 44E 15E 59 23E 21E 44 21E 19E 21E 40 19E 40E 59 20E 21E 41 500
Grade F D F A C O C C O C D O C D A D O O O O A O O A O A O O O

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 9 21 21 21 18 10 10 10 18 20 158

38042 MarksO 32 15 47 21 50 17 67 59 15 74 63 17 80 58 15 73 19 23 42 22 20 23 43 19 40 59 21 22 43 571
Grade P A E O C O C B A B A O O B A B A O O O O O O A O A O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 15 10 21 24 30 24 10 10 10 18 20 192

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Discrete 
Structures and 
Graph Theory

Data Structure
Digital Logic & 

Computer 
Architecture

Computer 
Graphics

Computer 
Graphics Lab

Skill base Lab 
course Object 

Oriented 
Programming 

with Java

  CSC305  CSL301   CSL303   CSL304

TO
TA

L

Mini Project - 1A

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (Regular) and November 2024 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

   CSC301

Data Structure 
Lab

MULE ATHARVA 
MAHESH JYOTI

8.00 P

  CSC302   CSC303   CSC304   CSM301

MUNDHE ROHIT VIJAY 
SHIVGANGA

- - F

NAIK ABHISHEK BABU 
ANITA

- F

NIKHIL PRASHANT 
JOGLEKAR SEEMA

7.65 P

PADOL VEDANT 
SUKDEV TAI

7.13 P

/ PARAB POORVI 
NHANOO

- - F

/ PARULEKAR 
GRISHMA VIDYADHAR 

SHEETAL

8.35 P

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Page 6 of 13

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0 Entered by                 Read by                  Checked by                              Principal



Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL302

Digital Logic & 
Computer 

Architecture 
Lab 

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

38043 MarksO 60 20 80 22 64 18 82 61 16 77 70 18 88 60 17 77 20 21 41 21 16 19 35 17 38 55 22 21 43 621
Grade A O O O O O O A O A O O O A O A O O O O C A B C A B O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 30 10 30 27 30 27 10 10 8 16 20 218

38044 MarksO 66 19 85 22 61 18 79 63 18 81 70 18 88 53 18 71 22 22 44 22 21 23 44 20 41 61 22 23 45 642
Grade O O O O A O A A O O O O O C O B O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 30 10 27 30 30 24 10 10 10 20 20 221

38045 MarksO 20F 10E 30 18E 43E 17E 60 43E 15E 58 43E 18E 61 41E 15E 56 22E 21E 43 21E 21E 20E 41 23E 45E 68 21E 22E 43 499
Grade F D F B D O C D A D D O C D A D O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 8 21 18 21 18 10 10 10 20 20 156

38046 MarksO 49 17 66 21 51 16 67 49 14 63 59 15 74 55 16 71 20 21 41 21 20 20 40 20 40 60 21 22 43 567
Grade C O C O C O C C B C B A B C O B O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 21 21 24 24 10 10 10 20 20 191

38047 MarksO 52 20 72 22 56 20 76 62 16 78 67 18 85 60 18 78 22 22 44 22 21 23 44 22 44 66 23 23 46 633
Grade C O B O B O A A O A O O O A O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 24 10 27 27 30 27 10 10 10 20 20 215

38048 MarksO 65 18 83 22 61 16 77 59 13 72 65 18 83 56 14 70 23 22 45 22 21 23 44 20 41 61 23 23 46 625
Grade O O O O A O A B C B O O O B B B O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 30 10 27 24 30 24 10 10 10 20 20 215

38049 MarksO 36 11 47 18 47 11 58 37 08 45 32 10 42 34 08 42 19 20 39 21 19 19 38 18 39 57 22 20 42 449
Grade E D E B D D D E P E P D P P P P A O A O A A A B A A O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 15 8 18 15 12 12 9 10 9 18 20 146

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Discrete 
Structures and 
Graph Theory

Data Structure
Digital Logic & 

Computer 
Architecture

Computer 
Graphics

Computer 
Graphics Lab

Skill base Lab 
course Object 

Oriented 
Programming 

with Java

  CSC305  CSL301   CSL303   CSL304

TO
TA

L

Mini Project - 1A

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (Regular) and November 2024 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

   CSC301

Data Structure 
Lab

/ PATHARE ARPITA 
NATHURAM NAINA

9.48 P

  CSC302   CSC303   CSC304   CSM301

/ PATIL ANJUSHREE 
MALOJI ANUPAMA

9.61 P

PATIL BHUMESH 
NARESH

- - F

PATIL KARAN BHAU 
BHAVANA

8.30 P

/ PATIL MANJUSHREE 
MALOJI ANUPAMA

9.35 P

PATIL NEEL RUPESH 
BHAVANA

9.35 P

/ PATIL SHRAVANI 
PRAKASH PURVA

6.35 P

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Page 7 of 13

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0 Entered by                 Read by                  Checked by                              Principal



Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL302

Digital Logic & 
Computer 

Architecture 
Lab 

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

38050 MarksO 46 17 63 23 60 19 79 56 19 75 63 17 80 49 18 67 23 22 45 23 21 23 44 22 44 66 23 23 46 611
Grade D O C O A O A B O A A O O C O C O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 27 27 30 21 10 10 10 20 20 206

38051 MarksO 14F 08E 22 19E 32E 11E 43 32E 04F 36 45E 08E 53 39E 10E 49 18E 20E 38 16E 18E 16E 34 17E 38E 55 21E 23E 44 409
Grade F P F A P D P P F F D P D E D E B O A C B C C C A B O O O

C - - 1 3 - - 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 0 9 12 0 18 15 9 7 7 16 20 113

38052 MarksO 47 13 60 22 47 13 60 49 11 60 60 15 75 49 14 63 20 23 43 21 17 22 39 19 40 59 20 21 41 543
Grade D C C O D C C C D C A A A C B C O O O O C O A A O A O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 21 21 27 21 10 10 9 18 20 188

38053 MarksO 21F 03F 24 18E 33E 15E 48 40E 15E 55 32E 12E 44 39E 11E 50 21E 21E 42 20E 18E 20E 38 19E 40E 59 21E 20E 41 439
Grade F F F B P A E D A D P C P E D D O O O O B O A A O A O O O

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 8 15 18 12 18 10 10 9 18 20 138

38054 MarksO 50 19 69 23 56 17 73 54 16 70 59 18 77 58 16 74 23 23 46 22 21 23 44 20 42 62 23 23 46 606
Grade C O C O B O B C O B B O A B O B O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 24 24 27 24 10 10 10 20 20 200

38055 MarksO 02F 04F 6 13E 22F 11E 33 10F 10E 20 07F 09E 16 33E 10E 43 10E 10E 20 17E 13E 10E 23 14E 31E 45 20E 22E 42 278
Grade F F F D F D F F D F F E F P D P P P P C D P E D C C O O O

C - - 1 - - - - - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 11
GP*C 0 6 0 0 0 12 4 7 5 14 20 68

38056 MarksO 46 19 65 23 59 20 79 76 18 94 76 20 96 72 19 91 23 23 46 23 21 23 44 22 44 66 23 23 46 673
Grade D O C O B O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 27 30 30 30 10 10 10 20 20 218

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Discrete 
Structures and 
Graph Theory

Data Structure
Digital Logic & 

Computer 
Architecture

Computer 
Graphics

Computer 
Graphics Lab

Skill base Lab 
course Object 

Oriented 
Programming 

with Java

  CSC305  CSL301   CSL303   CSL304

TO
TA

L

Mini Project - 1A

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (Regular) and November 2024 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

   CSC301

Data Structure 
Lab

PAWAR RUSHIL DILEEP 
SADHANA

8.96 P

  CSC302   CSC303   CSC304   CSM301

PRAJAPATI PRAJIN 
GIRISH RAJARAM 

JYOTI

- - F

/ RANE SAKSHI TANAJI 
SMITA

8.17 P

/ RUKE SAMMIKA 
PRAFULL

- - F

/ SALGAONKAR PURVA 
JAGDISH 

PRAPRATIBHA

8.70 P

SARGAR OMKAR 
ARVIND SARIKA

- - F

SAWANT CHAITANYA 
MANGESH MANSI

9.48 P

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Page 8 of 13

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0 Entered by                 Read by                  Checked by                              Principal



Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL302

Digital Logic & 
Computer 

Architecture 
Lab 

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

38057 MarksO 32E 10E 42 17E 41E 09E 50 24F 10E 34 41E 05F 46 39E 09E 48 18E 17E 35 18E 18E 21E 39 19E 40E 59 21E 21E 42 430
Grade P D P C D E D F D F D F F E E E B C B B B O A A O A O O O

C 3 1 3 - - - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 12 7 18 0 0 15 8 8 9 18 20 115

38058 MarksO 19F 11E 30 22E 53E 16E 69 38E 10E 48 51E 17E 68 34E 12E 46 20E 21E 41 21E 18E 22E 40 20E 41E 61 22E 22E 44 490
Grade F D F O C O C E D E C O C P C E O O O O B O O O O O O O O

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 10 21 15 21 15 10 10 10 20 20 152

38059 MarksO 34 10 44 19 58 09 67 38 11 49 44 11 55 39 11 50 20 21 41 19 17 18 35 14 32 46 21 21 42 467
Grade P D P A B E C E D E D D D E D D O O O A C B B D C C O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 12 9 21 15 18 18 10 9 8 14 20 154

38060
MarksO

26�
*

09
35�
*

18 57 16 73 41 14 55 43 14 57 43 11 54 20 20 40 20 18 20 38 19 40 59 21 22 43 492

Grade P E P B B O B D B D D B D D D D O O O O B O A A O A O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 12 8 24 18 18 18 10 10 9 18 20 165
38061 MarksO 66 20 86 23 69 16 85 54 11 65 57 12 69 54 14 68 23 22 45 22 20 23 43 20 41 61 23 23 46 613

Grade O O O O O O O C D C B C C C B C O O O O O O O O O O O O O
C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23

GP*C 30 10 30 21 21 21 10 10 10 20 20 203
38062 MarksO 32E 10E 42 16E 45E 09E 54 21F 12E 33 32E 12E 44 42E 10E 52 21E 20E 41 21E 19E 20E 39 18E 39E 57 22E 21E 43 442

Grade P D P C D E D F C F P C P D D D O O O O A O A B A A O O O
C 3 1 3 - - 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20

GP*C 12 7 18 0 12 18 10 10 9 18 20 134
38063 MarksO 05F 12E 17 18E 32E 09E 41 15F 08E 23 12F 11E 23 34E 08E 42 18E 18E 36 20E 18E 18E 36 18E 39E 57 22E 22E 44 357

Grade F C F B P E P F P F F D F P P P B B B O B B B B A A O O O
C - - 1 3 - - - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 14

GP*C 0 8 12 0 0 12 8 10 8 18 20 96

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Discrete 
Structures and 
Graph Theory

Data Structure
Digital Logic & 

Computer 
Architecture

Computer 
Graphics

Computer 
Graphics Lab

Skill base Lab 
course Object 

Oriented 
Programming 

with Java

  CSC305  CSL301   CSL303   CSL304

TO
TA

L

Mini Project - 1A

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (Regular) and November 2024 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

   CSC301

Data Structure 
Lab

SHAIKH FATEEN 
SAMSHUDIN 
TAJUNNISHA

- - F

  CSC302   CSC303   CSC304   CSM301

SHARMA RAHUL 
NARESH MAMTA

- - F

SHERMALE OM 
GORAKHNATH JYOTI

6.70 P

SHETE ROHIT 
SANTOSH

7.17 P

/ SHETTY DHANYA 
DINESH PRAMILA

8.83 P

/ SHETTY HYMA 
DAMODAR SIMRAN

- - F

SHINDE SOHAM 
CHANDRAKANT 

TRUPTI

- - F

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Page 9 of 13

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0 Entered by                 Read by                  Checked by                              Principal



Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL302

Digital Logic & 
Computer 

Architecture 
Lab 

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

38064 MarksO 32 14 46 21 47 11 58 46 10 56 46 14 60 35 12 47 17 23 40 21 18 21 39 17 38 55 21 22 43 486
Grade P B E O D D D D D D D B C P C E C O O O B O A C A B O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 15 10 18 18 21 15 10 10 9 16 20 162

38065 MarksO 37 16 53 18 56 14 70 42 10 52 53 17 70 43 11 54 20 16 36 20 18 17 35 17 38 55 20 21 41 504
Grade E O D B B B B D D D C O B D D D O C B O B C B C A B O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 8 24 18 24 18 8 10 8 16 20 172

38066 MarksO 34 14 48 16 43 13 56 42 10 52 44 11 55 38 10 48 20 18 38 19 15 15 30 15 32 47 18 18 36 445
Grade P B E C D C D D D D D D D E D E O B A A C C C C C C B B B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 15 7 18 18 18 15 9 9 7 14 16 146

38067 MarksO 51 18 69 21 54 13 67 51 15 66 58 20 78 50 16 66 23 23 46 21 20 23 43 20 40 60 21 22 43 580
Grade C O C O C C C C A C B O A C O C O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 21 21 27 21 10 10 10 20 20 191

38068 MarksO 50 16 66 21 69 16 85 61 12 73 57 15 72 49 14 63 22 21 43 22 18 23 41 20 40 60 21 21 42 588
Grade C O C O O O O A C B B A B C B C O O O O B O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 30 24 24 21 10 10 10 20 20 200

38069 MarksO 60 16 76 21 52 15 67 72 15 87 41 13 54 45 15 60 23 23 46 22 20 22 42 20 41 61 20 23 43 579
Grade A O A O C A C O A O D C D D A C O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 27 10 21 30 18 21 10 10 10 20 20 197

38070 MarksO 59 18 77 20 58 18 76 34 16 50 37 14 51 47 15 62 18 23 41 19 16 20 36 16 37 53 21 21 42 527
Grade B O A O B O A P O D E B D D A C B O O A C O B C B B O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 27 10 27 18 18 21 10 9 8 16 20 184

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Discrete 
Structures and 
Graph Theory

Data Structure
Digital Logic & 

Computer 
Architecture

Computer 
Graphics

Computer 
Graphics Lab

Skill base Lab 
course Object 

Oriented 
Programming 

with Java

  CSC305  CSL301   CSL303   CSL304

TO
TA

L

Mini Project - 1A

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (Regular) and November 2024 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

   CSC301

Data Structure 
Lab

SHIRKE AYUSH 
SANTOSH HEMLATA

7.04 P

  CSC302   CSC303   CSC304   CSM301

SURVE SWAYAM AMIT 
SUPRIYA

7.48 P

THOMAS CLINT 
EYESON SACHU

6.35 P

TIWARI TUSHAR 
SANTOSH VEENA

8.30 P

/ UPASE PRANALI 
JOTIRAM VANITA

8.70 P

WADEKAR 
HARSHVARDHAN AJIT 

ANJALI

8.57 P

WAGHACHAWARE 
ARYAN SUNIL SHAILJA

8.00 P

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Page 10 of 13

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0 Entered by                 Read by                  Checked by                              Principal



Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL302

Digital Logic & 
Computer 

Architecture 
Lab 

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

38071 MarksO 32E 08E 40 18E 45E 09E 54 23F 08E 31 32E 09E 41 47E 08E 55 17E 20E 37 18E 15E 14E 29 16E 35E 51 20E 21E 41 415
Grade P P P B D E D F P F P E P D P D C O B B C D D C B C O O O

C 3 1 3 - - 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 12 8 18 0 12 18 8 8 6 14 20 124

38072 MarksO 32E 01F 33 Ab 43E 12E 55 33E 09E 42 32E 10E 42 39E 12E 51 19E 18E 37 17E 15E 15E 30 15E 32E 47 20E 19E 39 393
Grade P F F F D C D P E P P D P E C D A B B C C C C C C C O A A

C - - 0 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 0
GP*C 0 0 18 12 12 18 8 7 7 14 18 0

38073 MarksO 17F 08E 25 18E 41E 09E 50 15F 08E 23 32E 09E 41 40E 08E 48 21E 20E 41 20E 17E 16E 33 17E 38E 55 21E 20E 41 395
Grade F P F B D E D F P F P E P D P E O O O O C C C C A B O O O

C - - 1 3 - - 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 0 8 18 0 12 15 10 10 7 16 20 116

38074 MarksO 32 11 43 22 51 17 68 51 13 64 68 14 82 72 17 89 21 21 42 20 17 23 40 19 39 58 21 21 42 570
Grade P D P O C O C C C C O B O O O O O O O O C O O A A A O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 12 10 21 21 30 30 10 10 10 18 20 192

38075 MarksO 03F 02F 5 15E 41E 10E 51 14F 08E 22 11F 10E 21 51E 10E 61 18E 18E 36 18E 17E 16E 33 16E 36E 52 21E 21E 42 356
Grade F F F C D D D F P F F D F C D C B B B B C C C C B C O O O

C - - 1 3 - - - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 14
GP*C 0 7 18 0 0 21 8 8 7 14 20 103

38076 MarksO 09F 02F 11 12E 17F 09E 26 12F 08E 20 20F 10E 30 34E 05F 39 17E 18E 35 19E 16E 20E 36 17E 38E 55 18E 19E 37 320
Grade F F F E F E F F P F F D F P F F C B B A C O B C A B B A B

C - - 1 - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 2 2 8
GP*C 0 5 0 0 0 0 8 9 8 16 16 62

38501 MarksO 34 16+ 50 20+ 32+ 08+ 40 39+ 13+ 52 45+ 17+ 62 36+ 15+ 51 16+ 21+ 37 22+ 19+ 20+ 39 19+ 43+ 62 21+ 21+ 42 477
Grade P O D O P P P E C D D O C E A D C O B O A O A A O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 10 12 18 21 18 8 10 9 20 20 164

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Discrete 
Structures and 
Graph Theory

Data Structure
Digital Logic & 

Computer 
Architecture

Computer 
Graphics

Computer 
Graphics Lab

Skill base Lab 
course Object 

Oriented 
Programming 

with Java

  CSC305  CSL301   CSL303   CSL304

TO
TA

L

Mini Project - 1A

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (Regular) and November 2024 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

   CSC301

Data Structure 
Lab

WAGHMARE KRISH 
SHAMBHU JAISHREE

- - F

  CSC302   CSC303   CSC304   CSM301

WANI PRANAV VIKAS 
ARPITA

- F

/ WARDHE SHRUTI 
BHUSHAN MANDA

- - F

/ YADAV GAURI 
RAMDAS SUSHILA

8.35 P

DHAWALE PRAJWAL 
BHARAT SAVITA

- - F

/ SHINDE GAURI 
VITTHAL MANJUSHREE

- - F

/ AMBRE SHEJAL 
SHARAD

7.13 P

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Page 11 of 13

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0 Entered by                 Read by                  Checked by                              Principal



Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL302

Digital Logic & 
Computer 

Architecture 
Lab 

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

38502 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 13+ 32+ 13+ 45 Ab 10+ 10 38+ 14+ 52 50+ 11+ 61 20+ 12+ 32 19+ 18+ 20+ 38 20+ 21+ 41 19+ 19+ 38 389
Grade P P P D P C E F D F E B D C D C O E C A B O A O P D A A A

C 3 1 3 0 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 12 6 15 0 18 21 7 9 9 12 18 127

38503 MarksO Ab 11+ 11 20+ 32E 08+ 40 32+ 08+ 40 42+ 14+ 56 33+ 13+ 46 12+ 21+ 33 21+ 18+ 18+ 36 17+ 30+ 47 21+ 20+ 41 391
Grade F D F O P P P P P P D B D P C E E O C O B B B C C C O O O

C 0 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 10 12 12 18 15 7 10 8 14 20 126

38504 MarksO 55+ 15+ 70 18+ 66 08+ 74 38+ 10+ 48 33+ 16+ 49 46+ 14+ 60 16+ 19+ 35 21+ 21+ 21+ 42 20+ 39+ 59 19+ 19+ 38 514
Grade C A B B O P B E D E P O E D B C C A B O O O O O A A A A A

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 24 8 24 15 15 21 8 10 10 18 18 171

38505 MarksO 09F 14+ 23 20+ 36E 17+ 53 33+ 08+ 41 49+ 08+ 57 33+ 09+ 42 15+ 20+ 35 21+ 17+ 20+ 37 18+ 36+ 54 22+ 21+ 43 426
Grade F B F O E O D P P P C P D P E P C O B O C O B B B B O O O

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 10 18 12 18 12 8 10 8 16 20 132

38506 MarksO 41+ 14+ 55 18+ 39 08+ 47 43+ 08+ 51 46+ 17+ 63 53+ 11+ 64 16+ 20+ 36 22+ 16+ 19+ 35 16+ 39+ 55 19+ 18+ 37 483
Grade D B D B E P E D P D D O C C D C C O B O C A B C A B A B B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 8 15 18 21 21 8 10 8 16 16 159

38507 MarksO 32+ 16+ 48 22+ 32+ 10+ 42 35+ 08+ 43 35+ 18+ 53 43 13+ 56 16+ 22+ 38 21+ 22+ 19+ 41 20+ 38+ 58 22+ 21+ 43 465
Grade P O E O P D P P P P P O D D C D C O A O O A O O A A O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 15 10 12 12 18 18 9 10 10 18 20 152

38508 MarksO 00F 14+ 14 23+ 32E 17+ 49 01F 08+ 9 44+ 14+ 58 45+ 11+ 56 18+ 21+ 39 20+ 15+ 19+ 34 15+ 31+ 46 22+ 21+ 43 391
Grade F B F O P O E F P F D B D D D D B O A O C A C C C C O O O

C - - 1 3 - - 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 0 10 15 0 18 18 9 10 7 14 20 121

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Discrete 
Structures and 
Graph Theory

Data Structure
Digital Logic & 

Computer 
Architecture

Computer 
Graphics

Data Structure 
Lab

Skill base Lab 
course Object 

Oriented 
Programming 

with Java

  CSC305  CSL301   CSL303   CSL304

TO
TA

L

Mini Project - 1A

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (Regular) and November 2024 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

   CSC301

Computer 
Graphics Lab

CHAUDHARI GAURESH 
ASHUTOSH

- - Ab

  CSC302   CSC303   CSC304   CSM301

DANGAT SWARAJ 
RAJU

- - F

GAUTAM  ASHUTOSH  
CHANDRASHEKHAR 

LILAVATI

7.43 P

GIRASE RUSHIKESH 
SAJANSING

- - F

MAHALE RUSHIKESH 
PRAMOD

6.91 P

/ PADAVE MRUNMAYI 
MANGESH

6.61 P

PATIL CHINMAY VIKAS - - F

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F
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10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0 Entered by                 Read by                  Checked by                              Principal



Centre:385, ACPCE

CSL302

Digital Logic & 
Computer 

Architecture 
Lab 

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

38509 MarksO 32+ 11+ 43 18+ 48 09+ 57 32+ 09+ 41 32+ 13+ 45 32+ 08+ 40 16+ 18+ 34 20+ 20+ 17+ 37 20+ 37+ 57 21+ 21+ 42 434
Grade P D P B C E D P E P P C E P P P C B C O O C B O B A O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 12 8 18 12 15 12 7 10 8 18 20 140

38510 MarksO 11F Ab 11 17+ 49E Ab 49 Ab Ab Ab 13F Ab 13 57E Ab 57 23+ 18+ 41 16+ 17+ 15+ 32 12+ 31+ 43 15+ 18+ 33 312
Grade F F F C C F F F F F F F F B F F O B O C C C C E C D C B C

C 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 8
GP*C 0 7 0 0 0 0 10 7 7 12 14 57

38511 MarksO 33 08+ 41 18+ 33+ 08+ 41 38+ 12+ 50 56+ 14+ 70 35+ 12+ 47 15+ 13+ 28 17+ 19+ 14+ 33 17+ 29+ 46 19+ 20+ 39 430
Grade P P P B P P P E C D B B B P C E C D D C A D C C D C A O A

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 12 8 12 18 24 15 6 7 7 14 18 141

38512 MarksO 32+ 09+ 41 18+ 33+ 10+ 43 36+ 10+ 46 35 11+ 46 35+ 09+ 44 14+ 15+ 29 18+ 19+ 15+ 34 15+ 23+ 38 15+ 15+ 30 387
Grade P E P B P D P E D E P D E P E P D C D B A C C C E D C C C

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 12 8 12 15 15 12 6 8 7 12 14 121

38513 MarksO Ab 09+ 9 18+ 33+ 13+ 46 34+ 09+ 43 34+ 10+ 44 32+ 08+ 40 18+ 16+ 34 15+ 15+ 15+ 30 14+ 21+ 35 19+ 16+ 35 349
Grade F E F B P C E P E P P D P P P P B C C C C C C D P E A C B

C 0 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 8 15 12 12 12 7 7 7 10 16 106

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Discrete 
Structures and 
Graph Theory

Data Structure
Digital Logic & 

Computer 
Architecture

Computer 
Graphics

Data Structure 
Lab

Computer 
Graphics Lab

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (Regular) and November 2024 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

   CSC301   CSC302
Skill base Lab 
course Object 

Oriented 
Programming 

with Java

  CSC305  CSC303   CSC304  CSL301   CSL303   CSL304

SAWANT TEJAS 
KIRTIRAJ

6.09 P

TO
TA

L

Mini Project - 1A

  CSM301

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

THAKUR DEVESH 
SANDEEP

- - F

TIWARI SHUBHAM 
SUDHIR

6.13 P

UGHADE 
PRATHAMESH 
KAVISHWAR

5.26 P

ZAWARE SHIVRAJ 
SANTOSH

- - Ab

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D

Page 13 of 13

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0 Entered by                 Read by                  Checked by                              Principal

E
P
F
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